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Preperation unit --Accessories

GA series of gas - distribution block

Ordering Code

 

Model/Item A B C P

GA200
06 28.5

28.5
35
35
42
42
60
60

36
36
44
44
52
52
76
76

30
30
38
38
52
52
68
68

1/8”
1/4”
1/4”
3/8”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

08
08
10
10
15
20
25

GA300

GA400

GA600

Specification

Model     GA200-06

1/8” 1/4” 1/4” 3/8” 3/8” 3/4”1/2” 1”

GA200-08 GA300-08 GA300-10 GA400-10 GA400-14 GA600-20 GA600-25   

Fluid Air

Port size   

Way number Four

Pressure range 0 ~ 0.9MPa (0~130psi) 

Proof pressure 1.5MPa (215psi)

Temperature range -20~70°C

 

Product feature Inner structure

Dimensions
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Joint accessories --Bracket

How to select the barcket

How to use the bracket


